

È

T.P.(C) No. 801 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.5 in
Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.801/1999

EASHA MITRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SAIBAL MITRA
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 10/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs C.M. Chopra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is allowed.

Issue notice on the Bank after they are impleaded as a party
respondent.

Anita

(S.Malkani)
Asstt.Registrar